
2026 Lent and Easter
Ash Wednesday, February 18 at 7 PM

The Shepherd in Us
Sunday, February 22 at 10 AM

The Healer in Us
Saturday, February 28 at 1 PM

Lent: A Feminine Perspective 
Sunday, March 1 at 10 AM

The Servant in Us
Sunday, March 8 at 10 AM

The Prophet in Us
Sunday, March 15 at 10 AM

The King in Us
Service Sunday, March 22 at 10 AM

Being Christ’s hands and feet
Palm Sunday, March 29 at 10 AM

The Celebrated in Us
Maundy Thursday, April 2 at 6 PM

with Garden Street United Methodist
Good Friday, April 3 at 6 PM

The Crucified in Us
Easter Sunday, April 5 - 6:30 AM & 10 AM

The Resurrected in Us


